1a-Scissors
Index
Bandage Scissors	 5
Bandage Scissors	 6
Bandage Scissors	 7
Bandage Scissors	 8

19 cm / 7½”
SUR-1A-1424-19
Satinsky
24.5 cm / 10”
SUR-1A-1425-24
Klingenberg-Loth
23 cm / 9”
SUR-1A-1426-23
Cartilage Scissors
Saw edge
97
Vascular Scissors1a - Scissors
De Bakey
25°
SUR-1A-1417-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1427-23 	 23 cm / 9”
SUR-1A-1427-28 	 28 cm / 11”
45°
SUR-1A-1428-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1428-23 	 23 cm / 9”
SUR-1A-1428-28 	 28 cm / 11”
60 °
SUR-1A-1429-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1429-23 	 23 cm / 9”
SUR-1A-1429-28 	 28 cm / 11”
25°
SUR-1A-1430-25 	 18 cm / 7”
SUR-1A-1430-25 	 23 cm / 9”
45°
SUR-1A-1431-45 	 18 cm / 7”
SUR-1A-1431-45	 23 cm / 9”
60 °
SUR-1A-1432-60 	 18 cm / 7”
SUR-1A-1432-60 	 23 cm / 9”
Baby-Hengemann
25°
SUR-1A-1433-13 	 13 cm / 5¼”
SUR-1A-1433-16	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1433-19 	 19 cm / 7”
45°
SUR-1A-1434-13 	 13 cm / 5¼”
SUR-1A-1434-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1434-19 	 19 cm / 7”
60 °
SUR-1A-1435-13 	 13 cm / 5¼”
SUR-1A-1435-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1435-19 	 19 cm / 7”
90 °
SUR-1A-1436-13 	 13 cm / 5¼”
SUR-1A-1436-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1436-19 	 19 cm / 7”
125°
SUR-1A-1437-16 	 16 cm / 6¼”
SUR-1A-1437-19 	 19 cm / 7”
Hegemann (Diethrich)
19 cm / 7½”
45° 60°
25°45°60°